PR/GR - Seal kit sliding damper
Spare parts dampers
Plastic and rubber ring for damper AUDA and ADWP.
PR/GR - Seal kit sliding damper
Art.no Ø (mm) Weight (kg)
PR-064 64 0,01
PR-083 83 0,01
PR-103 103 0,02
PR-128 128 0,02
PR-153 153 0,03
PR-163 163 0,03
PR-203 203 0,03
PR-228 228 0,03
PR-253 253 0,04
PR-303 303 0,07
PR-318 318 0,08
PR-353 353 0,09
PR-403 403 0,1
PR-453 453 0,13
PR-503 503 0,14
GR-063 63 0,01
GR-082 82 0,01
GR-102 102 0,02
GR-127 127 0,02
GR-152 152 0,02
GR-162 162 0,03
Art.no Ø (mm) Weight (kg)
GR-202 202 0,03
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE